tentative timetable for THE 30th session of the UPR Working group

(7-18 MAY 2018)

First week

	
	Monday 7 May
	Tuesday 8 May
	Wednesday 9 May
	Thursday 10 May
	Friday 11 May

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Turkmenistan
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Cabo Verde
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Uzbekistan
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Colombia
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Canada

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of report on Turkmenistan
	
	Distribution of the report on Cabo Verde
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Burkina Faso
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Germany
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Tuvalu
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Djibouti
	15:00–18:00
	Distribution of the reports on Uzbekistan and Tuvalu

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of report on Burkina Faso
	
	Distribution of the report on Germany
	
	Adoption of the reports on Turkmenistan, Burkina Faso, Cabo Verde, Germany, Uzbekistan and Tuvalu


Second week

	
	Monday 14 May
	Tuesday 15 May
	Wednesday 16 May
	Thursday 17 May
	Friday 18 May

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Bangladesh
	09:00–12:30
	Review of Azerbaijan
	09:00–12:30
	Review of Cameroon
	
	

	
	
	Distribution of the report on Colombia
	
	Distribution of the report on Canada
	
	Distribution of the report on Bangladesh
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Russian Federation
	16:30–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Colombia, Djibouti and Canada 
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Cuba
	16:30–18:00
	Distribution of the report on Azerbaijan
	17:00–18:00
	Distribution of the reports on Cameroon and Cuba

	
	
	Distribution of the report on Djibouti
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on the Russian Federation
	
	Adoption of the reports on Bangladesh, the Russian Federation and Azerbaijan
	
	Adoption of the reports on Cameroon and Cuba


